Order 1987, (Amended) (England) Regulations 2020.  
The property falls within Belpers conservation area. 

TENURE 
The property is available to let as a whole, on a new full 
repairing and insuring (FR&I) lease, for a term to be 
negotiated, at a rent of £16,000 (sixteen thousand 
pounds) per annum exclusive (pax). 

Alternatively, our client may consider a sale of the 
freehold.   

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) 
VAT is not payable on the rent/purchase price. 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE (EPC) 
The property has an EPC rating of D84, expiring